

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6887 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

CHANDER DEV & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2665 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 31/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan
Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for pre-final hearing.
List again on 13th May, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

vkt